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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Tumble Time CP * 112.725 27.675 28.625 27.925 28.500
11 1 1

235 Cassidy Iida 9.475 9.575 9.7259.375
233 Charlene Beliveau 9.175 9.475 9.400
234 Jillian Bundesen 9.025
236 Layla Mai 9.575
238 Liat Steiner 9.4509.150
237 Scarlett Morley 9.325

2 Davis Diamonds * 112.150 27.575 28.525 27.875 28.175
22 2 2

216 Margot Lubell 9.300 9.4009.375
210 Siena Coaker 9.150 9.525 9.3759.250
209 Kendal Casterline 9.125
219 Brooklyn Rosario 9.600 9.400
212 Izzy Dunphy 9.400
217 Heron Pitesky 9.250

3 Woodland * 108.775 27.300 26.875 27.225 27.375
43 3 3

246 Aiva Mann 9.250 9.375 9.5009.000
247 Whitney Martin 9.100 9.475 9.1759.175
248 Yareli Segura 8.950 8.7009.050
245 Olivia Dudley 8.025

4 HealthSPORT * 107.225 26.000 26.700 26.975 27.550
35 5 4

226 Andrea Herrera 8.775 8.725
229 Miriah Rodriguez 8.700
225 Scotlynne Cochrane 8.525 9.025 9.3508.900
228 Kayden Quenell 8.950 9.1509.075
232 Zoey Stokes 9.000
231 Olivia Smith 9.050

5 Classic * 106.175 25.675 26.825 26.700 26.975
56 4 5

205 Alyna Perez 8.750 9.375 9.2009.150
204 Isabel Hill 8.750 8.700 9.1008.750
206 Jules Perez 8.175 8.750 8.6758.800
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6 USA Elite * 103.225 26.625 25.225 25.750 25.625
64 6 6

241 AvaJewel Orzhakhovsky 9.100 8.600 8.7758.750
244 Aubree Wilson 8.825 8.225 8.1508.550
243 Allayah Watts 8.700 8.700
242 Mila Ridenour 8.400
240 Emmy Cody 8.450

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


